
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/09/2020Brut Mixte

COUPE SINGER TP - LES DUNES
Classement Brut

dimanche 27 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,3 5

BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,3 5 34
-

2 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,6 9

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,8 9 33
-

3 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 8,1 7

GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,2 9 29
-

4 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,5 9

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 29
-

5 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1 13

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 15,9 15 28
-

6 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,9 18 26
-

7 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 14,9 14

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 16,4 16 25
-

8 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,7 14

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15 25
-

9 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,5 9

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,8 27 24
-

10 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 21,2 21 24
-

11 WIART Christian WIMEREUX FRA 20,8 20

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 31,8 32 23
-

12 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1 12

DUCATTEAU César HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 23
-

13 DELOURME Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 39 40 22
-

14 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 13,5 12

DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 17,5 17 22
-

15 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13

DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 22,7 22 21
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,5 11

DOYEN Pascale 30,4 31 20
-

17 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 16,9 16

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 20
-

18 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 24,1 24

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 20
-

19 POTEL Patrick WIMEREUX FRA 11,3 10

DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13 19
-

20 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 23,5 23

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 27,9 27 18
-

21 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,7 17 17
-

22 DRUART Marc 24,0 24

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,5 25 17
-

23 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 22,0 22 17
-

24 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,5 35 16
-

25 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 27,7 28

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 29,0 27 16
-

26 MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 19,9 19 16
-

27 FIHEY François LILLE METROPOLE FRA 23,0 23

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 43 27 15
-

28 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13

MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26 14
-

29 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,6 19

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 28,7 29 13
-

30 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 21,7 21

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 45 48 13
-

31 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 27,5 28 13
-

32 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,7 19 13
-

33 DOYEN Xavier 24,1 24

WILLEMSENS Chantal 25,0 25 12
-

34 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,5 21

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 26,0 26 10
-

35 MERIAUX Jean Charles WIMEREUX FRA 22,5 22

HANTUTE Beatrice WIMEREUX FRA 32,0 33 10
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
36 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,2 22

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 28,6 29 10
-

37 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,2 25 8
-

38 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 17,8 17

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 26,4 27 7
-

39 DE COMBRUGHES Roland 12,2 11

DE COMBRUGGHE Chantal HARDELOT FRA 30,2 31 5
-

40 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 19,3 19

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,9 25 ABJ
-

41 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,6 18

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 20,9 20 ABJ
-

42 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 7,3 5

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 19,7 19 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/09/2020Net Mixte

COUPE SINGER TP - LES DUNES
Classement Net

dimanche 27 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 15,6 14

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,9 18 42
-

2 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,1 13

CALLIEU Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 15,9 15 42
-

3 SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FRA 10,6 9

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FRA 10,8 9 42
-

4 BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 10,5 9

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 13,3 12 40
-

5 BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,1 12

DUCATTEAU César HARDELOT FRA 21,6 21 40
-

6 AYE Valentine HARDELOT FRA 14,9 14

AYE Margaux HARDELOT FRA 16,4 16 39
-

7 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 6,3 5

BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,3 5 39
-

8 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 14,7 14

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,5 15 39
-

9 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,9 13

DUPREZ Hervé HARDELOT FRA 22,7 22 39
-

10 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 10,5 9

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 26,8 27 38
-

11 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 8,1 7

GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 10,2 9 37
-

12 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 21,2 21 36
-

13 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 16,9 16

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 18,0 17 35
-

14 MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FRA 19,9 19 35
-

15 BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FRA 13,5 12

DEBRAY Sophie HARDELOT FRA 17,5 17 34
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 17,7 17 32
-

17 POTEL Patrick WIMEREUX FRA 11,3 10

DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13 30
-

18 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 19,7 19 29
-

19 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 7,3 5

DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 19,7 19 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 27/09/2020Net Mixte

COUPE SINGER TP - LES DUNES
Classement Net

dimanche 27 septembre 2020

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,5 35 48
-

2 WIART Christian WIMEREUX FRA 20,8 20

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 31,8 32 47
-

3 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 21,7 21

DROIT Ibtissam HARDELOT FRA 45 48 47
-

4 GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 24,1 24

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4 28 45
-

5 CAFFIER Liliane HARDELOT FRA 27,7 28

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FRA 29,0 27 44
-

6 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 23,5 23

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 27,9 27 42
-

7 DELOURME Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

MEURICE Clotilde HARDELOT FRA 39 40 41
-

8 DRUART Marc 24,0 24

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,5 25 41
-

9 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,5 11

DOYEN Pascale 30,4 31 37
-

10 FIHEY François LILLE METROPOLE FRA 23,0 23

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 43 27 37
-

11 MERIAUX Jean Charles WIMEREUX FRA 22,5 22

HANTUTE Beatrice WIMEREUX FRA 32,0 33 37
-

12 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,6 17

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 22,0 22 34
-

13 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 19,6 19

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 28,7 29 32
-

14 DOYEN Xavier 24,1 24

WILLEMSENS Chantal 25,0 25 32
-

15 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13

MEURICE François HARDELOT FRA 25,9 26 31
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 21,5 21

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 26,0 26 30
-

17 BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 22,2 22

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 28,6 29 29
-

18 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 22,8 23

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,2 25 25
-

19 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 27,5 28 25
-

20 BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FRA 17,8 17

BARBE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 26,4 27 25
-

21 DE COMBRUGHES Roland 12,2 11

DE COMBRUGGHE Chantal HARDELOT FRA 30,2 31 9
-

22 RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 19,3 19

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,9 25 ABJ
-

23 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,6 18

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 20,9 20 ABJ
-


